
Sr. No.
D.Lib. Ref. 
No. Name Father's Name MM-20 Marks in Words

1 21237003 Naveen Kumar Narender 17 Seventeen
2 21237006 ANCHAL SHARMA SUKHBIR SINGH 13 thirteen
3 21237008 SONU RAJENDER KUMAR 16 sixteen
4 21237010 SURENDER SATYAWAN 15 fifteen
5 21237011 meena devi gulab singh 5 five
6 21237013 SEEMA SATBIR SINGH 16 sixteen
7 21237014 GOUTAM KUMAR PREM CHAND 18 eighteen
8 21237015 Ankit Devender 14 fourteen
9 21237016 KAJAL JASBIR SINGH 15 fifteen

10 21237018 Vikas KITAB SINGH 13 thirteen
11 21237019 PRAG KUMAR NAVINDER KUMAR 18 eighteen
12 21237020 Taranjeet Kaur Gulzar Singh 16 sixteen
13 21237021 POONAM RAO KULDEEP SINGH 17 Seventeen
14 21237023 SUMIT KUMAR BIJENDER KUMAR 12 twelve
15 21237024 MANPREETI OMPAL 14 fourteen
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Sr. No. D.Lib. Ref. No. Name Father's Name P-II Marks in words
1 21237002 Vinod Kumar 19 Nineteen
2 21237003 Naveen Kumar Narender 14 fourteen
3 21237006 ANCHAL SHARMA SUKHBIR SINGH 15 fifteen
4 21237008 SONU RAJENDER KUMAR 13 thirteen
5 21237014 GOUTAM KUMAR PREM CHAND 13 thirteen
6 21237015 Ankit Devender 17 fourteen
7 21237016 KAJAL JASBIR SINGH 13 thirteen
8 21237019 PRAG KUMAR NAVINDER KUMAR 14 fourteen
9 21237020 Taranjeet Kaur Gulzar Singh 17 seventeen

10 21237021 POONAM RAO KULDEEP SINGH 17 seventeen
11 21237023 SUMIT KUMAR BIJENDER KUMAR 18 eighteen
12 21237024 MANPREETI OMPAL 11 eleven
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Sr. No. Ref. No. Name Father's Name MM-20 Marks in Words
1 21237002 Vinod Kumar 17 Seventen
2 21237003 Naveen Kumar Narender 19 Ninteen
3 21237006 ANCHAL SHARMA SUKHBIR SINGH 18 eighteen
4 21237008 SONU RAJENDER KUMAR 18 eighteen
5 21237010 SURENDER SATYAWAN 5 five
6 21237011 meena devi gulab singh 9 nine
7 21237014 GOUTAM KUMAR PREM CHAND 18 eighteen
8 21237015 Ankit Devender 18 eighteen
9 21237016 KAJAL JASBIR SINGH 16 sixteen

10 21237019 PRAG KUMAR NAVINDER KUMAR 14 fourteen
11 21237020 Taranjeet Kaur Gulzar Singh 16 sixteen
12 21237021 POONAM RAO KULDEEP SINGH 18 eighteen
13 21237023 SUMIT KUMAR BIJENDER KUMAR 17 Seventen
14 21237024 MANPREETI OMPAL 14 fourteen

(Signature of Evaluator)                 
               Dr. Mahipal 

Dutt,             Librarian,                            
                        Khalsa 
College for Women, 

Sidhwan Khurd, Distt-
Ludiana, Punjab
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